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No. CU/REGOFF/2018/023/ 
 

Fee Structure for continuing Students 
(H.S. II Year 

 
Sl 

No. 
Heads/Particulars

1 Admission Fees 
2 Tution Fees 
3 Internal Exam Fees 

4 Student's Welfare and Activity Fees
5 IQAC Fees 
6 Establishment Fees 
7 Identity Card Fees 
8 Students Union Fees 
9 Magazine Fees 
10 Maintenance Fees 
11 Laboratory Fees 
12 Students Insurance Fees

13 SUB TOTAL 
 
 
 
Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Schemes:
 

1. For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per 
Govt. Office Memorandum
connection with waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 201

 
2. Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay 

Fees for Sl. No. 4, 8 & 9 
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            Date: 

Notice 
 

Fee Structure for continuing Students of 2018-1
II Year Admission for 2019-20 Session)

 

Heads/Particulars H.S. ( Science )

Student's Welfare and Activity Fees 

 

Students Insurance Fees 

Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Schemes: 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per 
Office Memorandum No. AHE.639/2018/11 dated 29

connection with waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 201

Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay 
Fees for Sl. No. 4, 8 & 9  
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Date: 31 August, 2019 

19 
Session) 

H.S. ( Science ) H.S. ( Arts ) 

500 500 
800 800 
200 200 

300 300 
100 100 
100 100 
100 100 
350 350 
100 100 
100 100 
450 0 
100 100 

3200 2750 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per 
29/05/2019 in 

connection with waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 2019-20. 

Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay 
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Fee Structure for continuing Students of 201
B.A. & B.Sc. 3rd and 5th Semesters Admission 201

1 2 
Sl 

No. 
Heads/Particulars

1 Admission Fees 
2 Tution Fees 

3 Internal Exam Fees 
4 Library Fees 

5 
Student's Welfare and 
Activity Fees 

6 IQAC Fees 

7 Establishment Fees 
8 Identity Card Fees 
9 Students Union Fees 

10 Magazine Fees 
11 Maintenance Fees 
12 Laboratory Fees 

13 Students Insurance Fees

14 SUB TOTAL 
 
Self Financing Course: 
 
BCA: 3rd and 5th Semesters: Yearly Admission Fee: 4650.00 + Per semester Self Financing 
Course Fee: 16000.00= Total 20
 
B.Sc. (Bio.Tech): Yearly Admission Fee: 4650.00 + Per semest
20000.00= Total 24650.00 
 
Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Schemes:
 

1. For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
Office Memorandum No. AHE.
waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 201

2. Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
Sl. No. 5, 9 & 10  
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Fee Structure for continuing Students of 2018-1
B.A. & B.Sc. 3rd and 5th Semesters Admission 201

3 
Heads/Particulars B.A. (all subjects) B.Sc. (all subjects)

500 
1000 

300 
200 

Student's Welfare and 
 500 
 100 

 200 
 100 

  350 

 100 
 400 
 0 

Students Insurance Fees  100 

3850 

BCA: 3rd and 5th Semesters: Yearly Admission Fee: 4650.00 + Per semester Self Financing 
Course Fee: 16000.00= Total 20650.00 

Tech): Yearly Admission Fee: 4650.00 + Per semester Self Financing Course Fee: 

Fee Waiver Schemes: 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
No. AHE.639/2018/11 dated 29/05/2019 in connection with 

waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 2019-20.  
Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
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19 
B.A. & B.Sc. 3rd and 5th Semesters Admission 2019-20: 

4 
(all subjects) 

500 
1000 

300 
200 

500 
100 

200 
100 
350 

100 
400 
800 

100 

4650 

BCA: 3rd and 5th Semesters: Yearly Admission Fee: 4650.00 + Per semester Self Financing 

er Self Financing Course Fee: 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
in connection with 

Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
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Fee Structure for continuing Students of 201
M.A., M.Sc., M.C.A. 3rd  Semester Admission 201

1 2 
Sl 

No. 
Heads/Particulars 

1 Admission Fees 
2 Tution Fees 
3 Internal Exam Fees 
4 Library Fees 

5 
Student's Welfare and 
Activity Fees 

6 IQAC Fees 
7 Establishment Fees 
8 Identity Card Fees 
9 Students Union Fees 
10 Magazine Fees 
11 Maintenance Fees 
12 Laboratory Fees 
13 Students Insurance Fees

14 SUB TOTAL 

Additional Laboratory Fees for Molecular Biology & Biotechnology Department 
 
Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Schemes:
 

1. For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
Office Memorandum 
waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 201

2. Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
Sl. No. 5, 9 & 10  
 

 
 
 
Registrar 
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Fee Structure for continuing Students of 2018-1
M.A., M.Sc., M.C.A. 3rd  Semester Admission 201

3 
 Departments With Lab, 

(Anthropology, Botany, 
Geography, Geology, Zoology, 
MBBT**,EBWS, 
Archaeology, Chemistry, 
CS&IT.(MCA, PGDCA), 
Physics, Statistics, 
Psychology, Education) 

Departments without  
Lab, (Assamese, History, 
Sociology
Economics, English, Hindi, 
Mathematics, Persian, 
Philosophy, Political Science, 
Sanskrit) 

500 
1500 
300 
700 

500 
100 
200 
100 
350 
100 
400 
800 

Students Insurance Fees 100 

5650 
 

Additional Laboratory Fees for Molecular Biology & Biotechnology Department 

Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Schemes: 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
 No. AHE.639/2018/11 dated 29/05/2019 in connection with 

waiver of admission fee/tuition fee.etc. for the year 2019-20. 
Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
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19 
M.A., M.Sc., M.C.A. 3rd  Semester Admission 2019-20: 

5 
Departments without  

(Assamese, History, 
Sociology, Arabic, Bengali, 

cs, English, Hindi, 
Mathematics, Persian, 
Philosophy, Political Science, 

 

500 
1500 
300 
700 

500 
100 
200 
100 
350 
100 
400 

0 
100 

4850 

Additional Laboratory Fees for Molecular Biology & Biotechnology Department Rs. 7000.00 

For continuing students the scheme of Fee Waiver will be applicable as per Govt. 
in connection with 

Eligible students under Govt. of Assam Fee Waiver Scheme will have to pay Fees for 
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Memo No.: No. CU/REGOFF/2018/023/
 
Copy for information and necessary action to:
 

1. PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information of 
2. Dean R&D, Dean SW
3. Academic Registrar
4. Controller of Examinations
5. Director of Students’ Welfare
6. All Heads of the Departme
7. Finance Officer 
8. CSM to upload this notice in CU website.
9. Notice Board 
10. Office file 
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No. CU/REGOFF/2018/023/   Date: 31 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

PS to Vice Chancellor for kind information of the Vice Chancellor.
Dean SW and Dean, Life Science 

Academic Registrar 
Controller of Examinations 
Director of Students’ Welfare 

f the Departments 

CSM to upload this notice in CU website. 
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31 August, 2019 

Vice Chancellor. 

Registrar 


